
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

630 

67 

112 

693 

Name 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Alice Welander 

Julia Svanfelt 

Wilma Bengtsson 

Moa Lindgren 

Class 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

13.508 

1:19.046 

1:57.514 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

21:01.159 

21:14.667 

22:20.205 

22:58.673 

21:27.576 

Best Tm 

2:21.711 

2:22.428 

2:30.753 

2:33.785 

2:42.175 

Klubb 

Anderslövs MK 

MK Tranan 

Anderslövs MK 

Sösdala MK 

Tranemo MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 

Te a m  Ke va  M o to r A B   

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.508 

Avg. Speed 

42,018 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.711 

Best Speed 

46,743 

Best Lap by 

25 - Sanna Kjellberg 
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SMF DM DELTÄVLING 7 LIMHAMNS MK 

MX Women 

Final 1 MX Women 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:25:27 

Sturupsbanan 1,840 km 

2022-09-17 14:55 


